JIDELNI LISTEK, SPEISEKARTE, MENU

PAREK V ROHLIiKU (HORCICE, KECUP) 70g
HOT DOG (SENF, KETCHUP)
HOT DOG (MUSTARD, KETCHUP)

GULASOVA POLEVKA
GULASCH SUPPE
GOULASH SOUP

UTOPENEC (1 KS.), CHLEB
MARINIERTE WURST, BROT
PICKLED SOUSAGE, BREAD

SMAZENY SYR, HRANOLKY, TATARKA
PANIERTER KASE, POMMES FRITES, SAUCE TATAR
FRIED CHEESE, FRENCHFRIES, TATAR SAUCE

P1ZZA SYROVA, SUNKOVA

KURECI RiZECKY, HRANOLKY, TATARKA
HUHN SCHNITZEL, POMMES FRITES, SAUCE TATAR
CHICKEN SHNITZELS, FRENCHFRIES, TATAR SAUCE

KURECI ROSTAK, HRANOLKY, TATARKA 170g
HAHNCHENSTEAK, POMMES FRITES, SAUCE TATAR
CHICKEN SLICE, FRENCHFRIES, TATAR SAUCE

HOVEZI SVICKOVA, HOUSKOVY KNEDLIK 100g
LENDENBRATEN SAUCE, SERVIETTENKNODEL
SIRLOIN IN SOUR CREAM, CZECH DUMPLINGS

MOR. VRABEC SE ZELiM, BRAMBOROVE SPALICKY 100g
SCHWEINEBRATEN MIT KRAUT, KARTOFFELWURFEL
ROASTED PORK WITH CABBAGE, POTATO CUBES

HOVEZI GULAS, HOUSKOVY KNEDLIK 1009
RINDERGULASH, SERVIETTENKNODEL
BEEF GOULASH, CZECH DUMPLINGS

VEPROVA SMES S CHILLI, RYZE 150g
SCHWEINEFLEISCH-GEMISCH MIT CHILLI, REIS
ROASTED PORK WITH PEPPER AND CHILLI, RISE

PALACINKY S MARMELADOU, SLEHACKA 2 KS
PALATSCHINKEN MIT MARMELADE, SCHLAGSAHNE
PANCAKES WITH MARMELADE, WHIPPED CREAM

SMAZENY KVETAK, VARENE BRAMBORY 1509
GEBACKENER BLUMENKOHL, SALZKARTOFFELN
FRIED CAULIFLOWER, BOILED POTATOES

1,60 EUR

2,40 EUR

2,20 EUR

7,40 EUR

7,20 EUR

7,70 EUR

9,00 EUR

9,00 EUR

8,60 EUR

7,80 EUR

8,70 EUR

3,40 EUR

6,30 EUR




MASOVE KULICKY, HRANOLKY, TATARKA 150g 163,- K¢ 7,40 EUR
FLEISCHKLOBCHEN, POMMES FRITES, SAUCE TATAR
MEAT BALLS, FRENCHFRIES, TATAR SAUCE

DOMACI KLOBASA, CHLEB, HORCICE 170g 88,- K& 4,00 EUR
HAUS WURST, BROT, SENF
HOME SOUSAGE, BREAD, MUSTARD

PRILOHY, BEILAGEN, SIDE DISHES

HRANOLKY / KROKETY 150g 55,-K¢ 2,50 EUR
POMMES FRITES / KROKETTEN
FRENCHFRIES / CROGUETTES

BRAMBOROVE SPALICKY 200g 2,10 EUR
KARTOFFELWURFEL
POTATO CUBES

HOUSKOVY KNEDLIK (4 KS.) 150g 1,20 EUR
SERVIETTENKNODEL
CZECH DUMPLINGS

RYZE 200g 1,80 EUR
REIS
RISE

VARENE BRAMBORY 200g 2,00 EUR
SALZKARTOFFELN
BOILED POTATOES

TATARKA / KECUP 30g 0,70 EUR
SAUCE TATAR / KETCHUP
TATAR SAUCE / KETCHUP




